
St. Patrick Church, Waukon
Ministry Volunteers

Sunday 10:00 AM Mass
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Eucharistic Minister (2)
Tim Waters X X
Sarah Waters X X
Kirk Snitker X X
Lisa Snitker X X
Linda Ferring X
Sheila Mellick X
Peggy Woodbeck X
Kevin Welsh X
Denise Howe X
Erin Plein X
Kristi Hager X
Tom Tierney X
Tracy Stewart X X
Shelly Lydon X X
Sandra Bresnahan X X
Mandy O'Neill X X
Lori Treangen (sub)

Giftbearers
Cory & Michele Huinker family X
Brian & Mandy O'Neill family X
Kirk & Lisa Snitker X X
Jim & Stacie Cooper family X X
Dan & Shelly Valley family X
Ryland & Shannon Benzing family X
Sunny Lange & family X
John & Shelly Lydon X
Shirley O'Hara X
Clint & Dacia Johnson X
Dan & Lori Treangen (sub)

Greeters/Ushers (2)
Ryland & Shannon Benzing X X
Cory & Michele Huinker family X
Sunny Lange & family X
Alex Berns X
Bob & Kristi Hager X
Chris & Tracy Stewart family X
Brian & Mandy O'Neill family X
Stacie & Jim Cooper family X
Matt & Michelle Byrnes family X

CONTINUED ON BACK PAGE

If you are able to serve at the Holy Week or Easter Masses,please contact 
Shelly at the parish office by phone (563-568-3671) or email 
(s.lydon@dbqarch.org). Thank you for helping us serve God!

NOTE: Please check the weekly bulletin for changes to this schedule.
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Greeters/Ushers (2) (cont.)
Tyler & Erin Plein X
Clint & Dacia Johnson X
Denise Howe family X

Lector (1)
Kevin Welsh X
Amy Elizabeth Youngstrom X X X
Kirk Snitker X
Peggy Woodbeck X X
Matt Byrnes X X
Dan Byrnes X
Bob Hager X
Kristi Hager X
Sheila Mellick X
Lori Treangen (sub)

Sacristan (1)
Amy Elizabeth Youngstrom X X X
Sheila Mellick X X
Erin Plein X X
Mary Byrnes X X X
Shirley O'Hara X X
Lori Treangen (sub)

Altar Servers (2)
Lail & Teron Curtin X X
Kowan & Aceyn Egan X X
Matthew & Katie Lyons X X
McKenzie Leiran X X
Megan Huinker X X
Lauren Plein X
Sophia Winters X
Ty Valley X
Addie Zezulka X
Ella Valley X X
Leighton Staggemeyer X X
Laila & Jeremiah Weighner (sub only)

If you are able to serve at the Holy Week or Easter Masses,please contact 
Shelly at the parish office by phone (563-568-3671) or email 
(s.lydon@dbqarch.org). Thank you for helping us serve God!

NOTE: Please check the weekly bulletin for changes to this schedule.


